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Brown F MAR24
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.8594

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 987

20

XD/DK 208,3 208,3 208,3 192,6 192,6 192,6

Sold 987 MED/P
AL 212,2 212,2 212,2 196,5 196,5 196,5

Sales % 100 %

Average 205,3

Top Price 212,2

Offered 17846

0

2XD 176,8 176,8 176,8 172,9 171,6 169,0 153,3 153,3 153,3

Sold 17846 XD 180,8 178,6 176,8 176,8 174,9 169,0 153,3 151,8 149,3

Sales % 100 % DARK 188,6 184,8 180,8 172,9 171,8 169,0 180,8 180,8 180,8 153,3 151,5 149,3 165,0 165,0 165,0

Average 171,8 MED 180,8 177,5 176,8 176,8 172,1 165,0 153,3 153,3 153,3

Top Price 188,6 PALE 184,7 184,7 184,7 172,9 167,4 161,1 184,7 183,4 180,8 157,2 157,2 157,2 169,0 169,0 169,0 149,3 149,3 149,3

XP 172,9 168,7 161,1

Offered 31973

1

2XD 149,3 147,8 145,4 137,5 136,7 133,6 121,8 121,8 121,8

Sold 31973 XD 149,3 146,9 141,5 137,5 135,8 133,6 125,8 125,5 121,8

Sales % 100 % DARK 161,1 154,4 145,4 141,5 136,9 133,6 133,6 131,6 129,7 125,8 125,8 125,8 121,8 121,8 121,8 125,8 121,6 114,0

Average 134,9 MED 165,0 156,5 145,4 141,5 139,3 137,5 129,7 127,8 125,8

Top Price 165,0 PALE 157,2 157,2 157,2 145,4 143,1 141,5 137,5 136,7 133,6 129,7 128,4 125,8 125,8 122,3 114,0

XP 145,4 144,0 141,5

Offered 3904

2

XD/DK 125,8 125,8 125,8 114,0 114,0 114,0 98,2 98,2 98,2

Sold 3904 MED/P
AL 129,7 127,6 125,8 114,0 114,0 114,0 106,1 106,1 106,1

Sales % 100 % ALL 78,6 78,6 78,6

Average 118,1

Top Price 129,7

Offered 54710

All
Sizes

6709 20861 14298 6746 3886 2210

Sold 54710 6709 20861 14298 6746 3886 2210

Sales % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 147,0 165,4 153,4 144,0 134,7 130,4 117,2

Top Price 212,2 188,6 176,8 212,2 157,2 196,5 149,3
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Brown F MAR24
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.8594

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Lnap

Offered 987

20

XD/DK 208,3 192,6

Sold 987 MED/PAL 212,2 196,5

Sales % 100 %

Average 205,3

Top Price 212,2

Offered 17846

0

2XD 176,8 171,6 153,3

Sold 17846 XD 178,6 174,9 151,8

Sales % 100 % DARK 184,8 171,8 180,8 151,5 165,0

Average 171,8 MED 177,5 172,1 153,3

Top Price 188,6 PALE 184,7 167,4 183,4 157,2 169,0 149,3

XP 168,7

Offered 31973

1

2XD 147,8 136,7 121,8

Sold 31973 XD 146,9 135,8 125,5

Sales % 100 % DARK 154,4 136,9 131,6 125,8 121,8 125,8 114,0

Average 134,9 MED 156,5 139,3 127,8

Top Price 165,0 PALE 157,2 143,1 136,7 128,4 125,3 114,0

XP 144,0

Offered 3904

2

XD/DK 125,8 114,0 98,2

Sold 3904 MED/PAL 127,6 114,0 106,1

Sales % 100 % ALL 78,6

Average 118,1

Top Price 129,7

Offered 54710

All Sizes

6709 20861 14298 6746 3886 1560 650

Sold 54710 6709 20861 14298 6746 3886 1560 650

Sales % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 147,0 165,4 153,4 144,0 134,7 130,4 124,6 99,4

Top Price 212,2 188,6 176,8 212,2 157,2 196,5 149,3 114,0


